



Value Discount

The Value Discount is likely for you if you want essential dental coverage at a very low cost through a discount plan (not an insurance product) with set fees for services. This plan gives you access to a network of more than 2,000 participating providers across Utah.

Key Benefits at a Glance

- No deductible, no annual maximum

- No waiting periods

- Discounted fee schedule for services

Monthly Rates

- Individual: \$5.00

- Individual + Spouse: \$9.00

- Individual + Children: \$9.00

- Family: \$9.00

HOW IT WORKS

Pay fixed fees per procedure.

Lower costs in-network, but any dentist can be used.

NETWORK INFORMATION

Value Network with 2,00+ providers in Utah.

WHAT'S COVERED

Preventive, basic, and major services at fixed fees.

No orthodontics.

THINGS TO KNOW

No benefit maximums or deductibles.

Fee schedule applies regardless of dentist.

Sample Copays For Common Services

- Exam: \$0

- Cleaning: \$20

- Filling: \$40-\$45

- Extraction: \$65

- Crown: \$415

- Root Canal: \$315



COVERAGE OVERVIEW

Value Discount

	VALUE
SERVICES	
Preventative (Type 1) Oral exams, cleanings, X-rays, fluoride, sealants	Up to 70% Savings - See Member Schedule
Basic (Type 2) Fillings, space maintaners	Up to 60% Savings - See Member Schedule
Major (Type 3) Crown, bridges, prosthodontics	Up to 50% Savings - See Member Schedule
Orthodontics (Type 4) Children up to age 19 Adults	Up to 25% Savings Up to 25% Savings
Oral Surgery (Type 2)	Up to 60% Savings - See Member Schedule
Endodontics (Type 3)	Up to 50% Savings - See Member Schedule
Periodontics (Type 3)	Up to 50% Savings - See Member Schedule
WAITING PERIODS	
Preventative (Type 1)	No Waiting
Basic (Type 2)	No Waiting
Major (Type 3)	No Waiting
Orthodontics (Type 4)	No Waiting
DEDUCTIBLE	
Per Person	NONE
Family	NONE
MAXIMUM	
Per Person	N/A
Major (Type 3) Per Person	N/A

^{*} The Program provides discounts only at certain health care providers for health care services; the Program holder is obligated to pay for all health care services but will receive a discount from those health care providers who have contracted with the Program.

Benefits illustrated are in summary only. Refer to your Dental Policy for a complete description of benefits, limitations and exclusions.

Member Fees are subject to change January 1st of each year.